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Gregory Bertolini <greg.b127@gmail.com> Fri, Apr 20, 2018 at 2:26 PM
Bcc: Ken Abramczyk <kennethabramczyk@gmail.com>, Chris Altavilla <ctaltavilla@hotmail.com>, Sara Ayala
<ayalasl@earthlink.net>, "Greg (Gmail) Bertolini" <greg.b127@gmail.com>, Gunner Beyer <gunone67@gmail.com>,
mbrennan@verizon.net, Brian Burke <bandjrome@verizon.net>, ltclar@hotmail.com, Rachelle Cohen <rcohen8@juno.com>,
BillCountryman84@gmail.com, Virginia Craiglow <lcraiglow@earthlink.net>, D Douglas Dailey <dusty.duck@gmail.com>,
Rudy D'Amico <rudyd@cabvi.org>, "Louis Denato Sr." <loudenatosr@gmail.com>, B Dixon <woodchuckhill@hotmail.com>,
Dick Evans <dickevans@roadrunner.com>, afelitto@roadrunner.com, Gill Goering <gillg@aol.com>, Bill Gray
<wgray@twcny.rr.com>, marciag@netscape.com, Bob Haley <lakeeffect2@verizon.net>, William Hamelin
<billh6369@wildblue.net>, Ed W Herr <bufrned@aim.com>, hospiend@roadrunner.com, Susan Januszewski
<naturalnursesusan@gmail.com>, "Chief Brian Jaynes USN ret." <bjaynes@syrdiocese.org>, andy.jese@yahoo.com,
maryhelendar@frontier.com, William Jorgensen <wjorgen1@twcny.rr.com>, Joan Jost <Joandoulos@gmail.com>, Norah Kick
<nbkick15@aol.com>, Tony Kimball <tkimball1@gmail.com>, plabella@twcny.rr.com, lenahantw@herkimer.edu, Kaphler Ler
<kaler@utica.edu>, chetmalcolm@hotmail.com, James Martinez <martinezjam@juno.com>, Diane & Tim Mathis
<tdcmdc@aol.com>, Joe Maurer <jmaurer1215@gmail.com>, TheGrandmacs@aol.com, Bill McKeever
<bmckeev1@twcny.rr.com>, Steve Mercurio <cdrmercusn@yahoo.com>, Joseph Messineo <jrmessineo@gmail.com>, Ed
Michie <emichie105@gmail.com>, Larry Odell <hillclmr@earthlink.net>, jperrone@ocgov.net, Rob Piper
<rpiper1160@gmail.com>, Jerry Plenert <jplenert@twcny.rr.com>, reedrslw@aol.com, frankreid57@gmail.com, Joan Rhude
<joanmrhude@yahoo.com>, danakr1@outlook.com, Don Rosinski <DrDon9@juno.com>, "rush4411 ."
<rrushwor@twcny.rr.com>, Dotie Rushworth <drushwor@twcny.rr.com>, schonewetter@west-point.org,
joses8@twcny.rr.com, Sherry Skogland <sskogland@gmail.com>, Tom Sorokas <sorokasbt@aol.com>, Clark and Merry
Speicher <clarkmerry@twcny.rr.com>, Clark Speicher <cfs@twcny.rr.com>, claudia.tenney@mail.house.gov, Diane Lochochi
<djlochocki@aol.com>, ketracy@romecsd.org, ra-voelcker@twcny.rr.com, shirlwats <shirlwats@aol.com>, Steven Wilson
<stewilson@aol.com>, Harry Winberg <hwinberg@twcny.rr.com>

Greetings Everyone!
 
Our 2nd Member-Guest for 2018 will be at Aqua Vino Restaurant on Genesee St, Utica on Wednesday May 2nd.  We’ll
have the entire street level of the restaurant which includes the bar and a private room for dinner.  In order to expedite the
ordering process, management has asked us to limit the menu.  The selections for dinner are as follows: 
 
Filet Mignon:  Char Broiled 8 oz Tenderloin, Garnished with Fried Onions and a Red Wine Demi Glaze:  $36.00 Add
Gorgonzola Cheese: $3.00 
 
Haddock Oreganato: Baked Fresh Haddock Fillet, Oregano, Parsley, Bread Crumbs, with Lemon Butter Sauce:  $18.00 
 
Shrimp Scampi Over Linguine: Succulent Shrimp Sauteed in Butter, Garlic and Sun dried Tomatoes in a White Wine Sauce
Served Over Semolina Italian Linguine:  $22.00 
 
Chicken Saltimbocca: Sauteed Chicken Medallions, Greens Covered with Mushrooms, Prosciutto and Mozzarella in a Light
Sherry Marinara Sauce:  $21.00 
 
Chicken Piedmontese: Sauteed Chicken Medallions, Butter, Garlic and Prosciutto in a Creamy Chicken Broth: $21.00
 
House salad, bread, butter, and pasta served family style (except for Shrimp Scampi which comes over linguine) included
with meals.
 
Coffee, tea, and deserts available upon request.
 
Cash bar. With separate dinner checks.
 
Wednesday May 2nd Agenda:
 
1700 - 1800     Social Hour
1800 - 1830     Welcome / Pledge / Invocation / Server Introduction / Order dinner
1830 - 1900     General update on Chapter events
1900 - 2000     Dinner / Socialization
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2000 - 2030     Closing remarks
 
 
Members and Guests are asked to RSVP no later than Sunday April 29th to Greg (315) 272-5723 or
greg.b127@gmail.com. 
 
 
If you haven't renewed your GRUC membership, please go to the GRUC website for a link to the on-line renewal.
 
Hope to see you on Wednesday May 2nd.
 
Regards,
 
Joe Maurer
President
www.GRUCMOAA.org
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